
Jindal Vidya Mandir, Vidyanagar

 Members of  Parent Teacher Association 2025-26

                      Class Nursery  to  XII 

Class/Sec Name of the Parent
Representative

Name of the Student Class Teacher Contact No. of
 the Parent Rep.

Photograph of 
Parent Representatives 

Email id of 
Parent Representatives

Nursery VDN Ms. Anjali Shah Samaira Shah Ms. Mary Axilia 9601155868

Nursery VVN Ms. Ashwini T V Mayank S Ms. Ankita Mishra 6363625855 ashwinitv4@gmail.com

LKG VDN Ms. Nikita Biradar Aditi Biradar Ms. Samiksha Sherekar 9036511848 Zalakinikita@gmail.com

LKG VVN Ms. Saritha Sai Nivedh G Ms. B Jyothi 9845212038 sarithapurimetla27@gmail.com

UKG VDN Ms. Ragini Garad Reyansh Garad Ms. Ramani Umesh 8904795051 ragini.garad@gmail.com

UKG VVN Mr. Baji Vali S Md. Aarish Ms. Meenakshi Arora 8660087020 bajivali.bellary@jsw.in

I/ A Shobha Hegde Vinisha Hegde G Rekha 9448821602

shbhhegde182@gmail.com

I/ B Payal Sharma Mahi sharma Antima Bakliwal 7760869131

I/C Mrs. Rashmita Sahu Ayush Kumar Sahoo Megha Sharma 9480943272 rashmitasahu325@gmail.com

I/D Ms. Roja M Thanvitha R P Rekha 9035702321 mroja051996@gmail.com

I/E Mrs Sheetal Suryashree S Zareena Begum 9591860581 sheetalnaik37@gmail.com

II/A Mrs .Madhu C M Yashas Geetha 9611389394 cmmadhu.cm@gmail.com

II/B Mrs Deepika.R Arjun Monika Sharma 918940696773 deepikaravi10@gmail.com

II/C Mrs Amrita Kumari Laashya Shankar Ms Ananya Panda 8296887328 amritaravishankar77@gmail.com

II/D Mr Rajendra Paliwal Jinal & Jiyal Paliwal Devki Devi 8955248305 rajendra.rajsamand@gmail.com

II/E Vanitha S D Hardik Harish Raghavendra BN 9738525001  vanithasindhusd@gmail.com

II/F Pavan Kumar K Kaustubh K Arti 9845819735 pavan.kulkarni29@gmail.com

II/G Mr. Mohana H C Avaneesh HM Josana 8105764689 thammappathammappa768@gmail.com

III/A Prakash S Patil Arohi Patil Nandhini S R 8884822102 prakash.patil@jsw.in

III/B Sapna Sharma Vaanya Sharma Manjula K 917259680294

III/C Ashish Kumar Lenka Divyashi Lenka Triveni 8147215537 ashishkumar.lenka@jsw.in

III/D Dr.Ravi Shruthi Thasmi Biradar Lakshmi Priya 8867712834 ravishruthi.ssims@gmail.com

III/E Deepa M kurdekar Achintya M Ms Sailaxmi 9035184257 mkdeepa0@gmail.com



III/F Ms. S.Mariya Arulselvi Prathik Raj Roopa 9880675700 masprathik@gmail.com 

IV/A Ms Rajani Saanvi  Belgundi Ms Chandrakala S 9482938512 Shrinath.belgundi@jsw.in 

IV/B Kavya Shivakumar Gandharv Patil Ms.Anjali 9606256800

IV/C Sudheshna  S Sameeksha Ma.Shilpa Mahesh 8105330419 sudheshna.shashidar@gmail.com

IV/D Snehal Hemant Kadu Atharv Hemant kadu Usha Sharma 7090525639 hemantkadu23@gmail.com

IV/E Mrs. Swetha Vaibhavi kuri Guruswamy B M 9480765232 amar. jsw@gmail.com

IV/F Imitiyaz J Makandar  Anum I Makandar K Jayanthi 9901250496 rijawana.makandargmail.com

V/A Vidyashree Vishal A M Aruna Mallikarjuna 9008658530

V/B S.V.Leela Gomathi V.L Varun Vallinathan Preeti Kanwar 8105410503 gomathi.mani82@gmail.com

V/C Girija Abhishek M Suvarna 9449257486 girija.mrutyunjaya@gmail.com

V/D Mr Shashi Kumar Kriti Singh Sumitra 9861014077 shashi.kumar2@jsw.in

V/E Dayanand Jogi Adviti Dayanand Jogi Shanthala Y 919480942804 daya.jogi2012@gmail.com

V/F Nenavath Chandra Naik NC Kirthana Sheeja Udaykumar 9880887258 Chandra88jsw@gmail.com

VI/A Pratibha S kanavi Tamaghn S Kanavi T Asotha 8792396559 Kanavipratibha12@gmail.com

VI/B Usharani Vihan Sibala Gangadhara G M 8667384971 ushashivaji2012@gmail.com

VI/C Isha Sharma Atharv Sharma Pooja Shekhawat 9776921466 isha_sharma_2004@yahoo.co.in

VI/D Veeresh T P Akshita P V Ms Sailaja Y 9880089896 veeresh. padmasali@jsw.in

VI /E Anita Mankar Vinitha Mankar Ms Manjula 8618858889 anita.mankar55@gmail.com

VI/F Roopa Gudisagar Shravani S Gudisagar Ms Archana Dutta 9886294890 santoshsg4u@gmail.com

VII A Ms Rashmi Kulkarni Aadhya H M Ms Suchitra Patra 9449249099 Rashmimanoj045@gmail.com

VII B Vijayalakshmi Khushi T M Ms. Vijayalaxmi 8660419720 sagar.bujji22@gmail.com

VII C Fathima Begum Sumaiya Farheen K Ms. Pallavi 8431651810

VII D Manjula K Dhanvika G Y Ms Nirmala Hakkapakki 9740159065 Manjula3280@gmail.com 

http://rijawana.makandargmail.com/


VII E  Sindhu Anirudh Ms H Zaheeda 9036439230 sindhusp746@gmail.com

VII F Mr. Md Haseemuddin Mohammad Inaya Ms Saroj 9916724289 haseemuddin@gmail.com

VIII A Mr Sameer Ahmed Maniyar Armaan Ali Manitar             MS.Supriya .J 9480693530

VIII B Mrs. Shabana Azmi Riah Taj Lingaraj B 8660977482 azmishabana1608@gmail.com

VIIIC Mrs Pratibha S Kanavi Kairavi S Kanavi Purushothama K M 8792396559 Kanavipratibha12@gmail.com

VIII D Mrs M.S.Mangalam Aadhira N B V Ratna 9845673243 mangalam@svamaan.in

VIII E Usha Rayapati Addala Joshita Ms. KM Shantha Kumari 9482490559 greeshujoshi@gmail.com 

VIII F Debarati Sengupta Nithik Ms Farhana 9818866316

VIIIG PALLAVI ANANT TATHOD Akshatha Tathod Ms Debjani Sannyasi 8095377223

IX A Anita Kariganur Keerthana Golla Ms Lalitha K M 919448234245 ani_scorpio21@yahoo.co.in

IX B Rashmi.S Praathya Gowda.M K Mallikarjuna 9749976537 msprashmi@gmail.com

IX C R. Sumitha G S Savitha S.Peer Mohamed 8095377223 sumitharaj1982@gmail.com

IX D  Manisha Kumari Vartika Ms Ojasvita 919110814163

IXE Poonam Zara khan T Kavitha 9611733962 punam102011@gmail.com

XA Archana M Vastrad Sinchana M Vastrad Madhusudan M 9448977158 archanamvastrad151@gmail.com

XB Hamsa Shivakumar Vaishnavi Sabitha Srinivasan K 9535860830 hamsashivakumar71341@gmail.com

XC Lakshmi Manchali Sanmoda Thirtha D Hemalatha S 8128240277 lakshmimanchali.83@gmail.com

XD P. Janakeswari Pappu Gopika Madhuri Devappa Pujar 9110622149  jmanju.mca@gmail.com

XI A Sujata Kalagond Tanushri Kalagond Shivaprasada P S 9731047271

XI B Pradeep Kumar Dash Prasinjeeth Dash K Padmaja 9449873011

XI C Syeda Khutezatul Kubra Syeda Aaliya Sahreen Al Ameen S 9482174077 aleemsrm96@gmail.com

XII A Shyama Jha Romith Jha Soubhagya 9483385179 shyamajha2008@gmail.com

XII B Col Lalit Mohan Singh,  Retd.saanvi singh K.Vijaya Kumar 8415921173

XII C Rajeshwari Chandana Pratibha Kharche  +91 94823 86395 rajeshwari.rg12@gmail.com

XII D Savita Prashant Dhadnekar Ishika Avnish 
Dhadnekar

Reena S G 7019067230 avnishdhadnekar@gmail.com

Teacher Representatives 2025-2026 



Class Name of the 
Teacher 
Representative

Contact Number Photograph Mail id

Nursery VDN Ms. Mary

Nursery  VVN Ms Ankita Mishra

  LKG VDN Ms. Rekha V K 9743802615 Rekha.Kurdekara@jsw.in

  LKG VVN Ms Jyothi B 9591192528 B.Jyothi@jsw.in

UKG - VDN Ms. Ramani 9844619668 ramani.umesh@jsw.in

UKG  -VVN Ms Meenakshi Arora 9115545007 meenakshi.arora@jsw.in

I -VDN Ms. Antima 6363316870 antima.bakliwal @jsw.in

I  -VVN Ms Rekha

9449935793

rekha.pasagi@gmail.com

II-VDN Ms. Monika  Sharma 8105040950 monika.sharma@jsw.in

II- VVN Ms Josana Samal 

7499190175

josana.samal@jsw.in

III- VDN Ms. Nandini S R 8792299164 nandhinisr.2006@gmail.com

III -VVN Ms Triveni 8618221538 triveni.b@jsw.in

IV- VDN Ms. Chandrakala 8762395597 s.chandrakala@jsw.in

IV -VVN Ms Usha 9480698857 usha.sharma@jsw.in

V- VDN Ms. Aruna Mallikarjuna 9481568497 Aruna.Mallikarjuna@jsw.in

V -VVN Ms Sumitra 919611435062 b.sumitra@jsw.in

VI- VDN Ms. Asotha 9480569739 t.asotha@jsw.in 

VI - VVN Ms Archana Dutta Nandi 8296068160 Archana.Nandi@jsw.in

VII Ms. Saroj 8950043433 SAROJ.jvm@jsw.in

 

VIII Mr. Purushothama K M 8884432296 purushothama.km@jsw.in

IX Ms. Lalitha 9538664617 kmlalitha505@gmail.com

X Mr. Devappa Pujar 9035560293 pujards@gmail.com

XI Mr. Shivaprasada P S 7795945609 shivaprasada.p@jsw.in

XII Ms. Pratibha Kharche 9449137334 pratibha.kharche@jsw.in


















